DP-96041B page 1 of 2
Differential Pressure for Filter Restriction
Description
The 20DP and A20DP Series (2 inch/51 mm dial)
and the 25DP and A25DP Series (2-1/2 inch/64 mm
dial) Swichgage instruments are diaphragm-actuated,
differential pressure-indicating gages, with a built-in
electrical switch. This switch is used for tripping

reaches the critical point, the pointer touches the pre-set limit contact and shuts
down the system or activates a visual or audible signal to alert the operator.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order
(A-Z). Example: 20DP-F-30.
– –
Dimensions
Mounting Hole
 20DP Series A20DP Series 25DP Series A25DP Series
A 2-7/32 (56) 2-9/64 (54) 2-1/8 (54) 1-51/64 (46)
B 2-15/64 (57) 2-1/4 (57) 3-1/8 (79) 2-29/32 (74)
C 1-5/16 (33) 1-27/64 (36) 1-3/8 (35) 1-27/64 (36)
D 2-1/16 (53) 2-1/16 (53) 2-11/16 (68) 2-11/16 (68)
NOTE: 20 and 25 Series have 18 AWG (1.0 mm2) wire. A20 Series has #4 screw
terminals and A25 Series has #6 terminals. Dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).
www.waterequip.com.au                                      PH  0721047973                                  Sales@waterequip.com.au
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
D
A
Low
Pressure
Port
1/8-27
NPTM
Pressure
Port
B
SeeNOTE
C
Mounting
Clamp
G
Ranges*
Available
Max. Static
Pressure
Max. Differential
Pressure
Contact
Setting
0-15 (0-103) [0-1.0] 200 (1.4) [14] 30 (207) [2.0] 10 (69) [0.8]
 0-30 (0-207) [0-2.0] 300 (2.1) [20] 60 (414) [4.0] 20 (138) [1.0]
0-50 (0-345) [0-3.5] 300 (2.1) [20] 100 (690) [7.0] 30 (207) [2.0]
0-75 (0-517) [0-5.0] 300 (2.1) [20] 150 (1.0) [10] 50 (345) [3.5]
0-100 (0-690) [0-7.0] 300 (2.1) [20] 200 (1.4) [14] 60 (414) [4.0]
Base Model
20DP 25DP
 A20DP A25DP
20DPE 25DPE
A20DPE A25DPE
20DPG 25DPG
A20DPG A25DPG
Range††
15 = 0-15
 30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
75 = 0-75
100 = 0-100
††Select scale so your
normal operating pressure is
in the middle half of the scale.
Options†
A = Argon filled case (not available
for A25DP, 25DPE, 20DPESeries)
B1 = Black bezel
B2 = Bezel 05051857 (was “HP”)
B3 = Bezel 05051836 (was “HBB”)
EX = Explosion-proof
EL = Explosion-proof less case
F = “FS” contact (includes “ES”
as appropriate)
 K = Knob adjusting face contact
†Options not available on all models or configurations.